
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS
COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORI
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMUTE^ ftECe^0

OCTOctober 28,2024 / UL! 2 8 ^

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE t-s£2^T
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas

Address: 360° NE SARDOU AVE» BLDG 2

City and Zip Code: TOPEKA, KS 66616

This is a (check one): w Party Committee _ Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26,2024 through October 24,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... _OODD''

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ 1881.26

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)......................................................... 10248.02

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... 4250.00

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... _5998.02

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10-2^--^ Jfc^-^^-
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/11/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

BT DRIVE
25 LOUISIANA AVE, NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20001

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Checl

•

^^nT'^^^l^i^|j^S%rae^^^£?i5^^ .<*•

Loan E funds

Other

Amount of
Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$1,881.26

$1,881.26

Complete if (ast page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known
^^y?r^^.s^^^w^^iB?^?^^^!^^ ^^'y •^-pf^"'v v9-y\^ ^ •• Jv»'\f.^ff^'i^f' S

$1.881.26

$1,881.26

Page 'L of L\



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Teamsters 696 D.R.1.V.E. for Kansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/04/24

09/04/24

09/11/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

MCDONALD FOR KANSAS
15050 W138TH ST #4742
OLATHEKS 66063

HAMMOND 4 KANSAS
PO BOX 3114
LAWRENCE KS 66046

TOBIAS FOR KANSAS HOUSE
PO BOX 3714
TOPEKAKS 66614

CITIZENS FOR KIM ZITO
1013CASSIDYDR
MANHATTAN KS 66502

JADE FOR KANSAS
927 SE TECUMSEH RD
TECUMSEH KS 66542

SUSAN DUFFY FOR CO TREAS
PO BOX 8303
TOPEKAKS 66608

LINDA MORSE FOR KS HOUSE
2118 SPAIN DR
MANHATTAN KS 66502

LYNN MELTON FOR STATE REP
4028 INDEPENDENCE BLVD
KANSAS CITY KS 66109

HASKINS FOR KANSAS
1035SWASHWORTHRD
TOPEKAKS 66604

MELESIA RHODES CAMPAIGN
PO BOX 22
'KRMAKS 66712

REDDI FOR KS SENATE
1801WESTBANKWAY
MANHATTAN KS 66503

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

DONATION

DONATION

DONATION

DONATION

DONATION

DONATION

DONATION

DONATION

DONATION

DONATION

DONATION

l^^^^ft^iNi^{i^l^^«^siH^

. ^i^^O'ity^i^^!,

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$3,750.00

Page^oi^L
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Teamsters 696 D.R.t.V.E. for Kansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/08/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

PATRICK SCHMIDT FOR KS
PO BOX 750783
TOPEKAKS 66675

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

DONATION

®7yrTW^|jS!)j®gE5S'®3,^^^a!;*i»^^<^y»jf»^(j»i^s^^^^ -w?i^B>E-1&i>t;'A1**.-'» v-w^fs^.^wi.-y^.ifirw. <«?»—.w-yi-»»»»->»»;

; ^^^'ii]MVS^'?::'®£;i;^^^i^^'J^ ':^

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

Ill

$4,250.00

$4,250.00

^_0^


