KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS **COMMISSION**

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

RECEIVED

October 28, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

OCT 28 2024 SCOTT SCHWAB SECRETARY OF STATE

A.	Name of Committee: Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas				
	Address: 3600 NE SARDOU AVE, BLDG 2				
	City and Zip Code: TOPEKA, KS 66616				
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee				
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report				
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	8366.76			
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	1881.26			
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	10248.02			
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	4250.00			
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	5998.02			
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)				
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)				
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the	e intentional			
	failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeano	r."			
<u>/0-</u> Date	Stere U. Sterence Signature of Treasurer				
	GEC F	orm 2024			

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loun	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/11/24	IBT DRIVE 25 LOUISIANA AVE, NW WASHINGTON, DC 20001			•			\$1,881.26
	Suboral This Raga	. No or the property of the state of the sta	Section 1	- 10 Billion	Sagriffe to March Co	েই-≱ংক্রেট্ডাইক	\$1,881.2

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$1,881.26
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TROTIZALIRACIONAIS TIMES DURACIO (CONTre Zofi Sumorusy)	\$1,881.26

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas

ty ., 1

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	A
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
09/04/24	MCDONALD FOR KANSAS 15050 W 138TH ST #4742 OLATHE KS 66063	DONATION	\$500.00
09/04/24	HAMMOND 4 KANSAS PO BOX 3114 LAWRENCE KS 66046	DONATION	\$500.00
09/11/24	TOBIAS FOR KANSAS HOUSE PO BOX 3714 TOPEKA KS 66614	DONATION	\$250.00
10/08/24	CITIZENS FOR KIM ZITO 1013 CASSIDY DR MANHATTAN KS 66502	DONATION	\$250.00
10/08/24	JADE FOR KANSAS 927 SE TECUMSEH RD TECUMSEH KS 66542	DONATION	\$250.00
10/08/24	SUSAN DUFFY FOR CO TREAS PO BOX 8303 TOPEKA KS 66608	DONATION	\$500.00
10/08/24	LINDA MORSE FOR KS HOUSE 2118 SPAIN DR MANHATTAN KS 66502	DONATION	\$250.00
10/08/24	LYNN MELTON FOR STATE REP 4028 INDEPENDENCE BLVD KANSAS CITY KS 66109	DONATION	\$250.00
10/08/24	HASKINS FOR KANSAS 1035 SW ASHWORTH RD TOPEKA KS 66604	DONATION	\$250.00
10/08/24	MELESIA RHODES CAMPAIGN PO BOX 22 ARMA KS 66712	DONATION	\$250.00
10/08/24	REDDI FOR KS SENATE 1801 WESTBANK WAY MANHATTAN KS 66503	DONATION	\$500.00
AND THE STREET	zhpraelj.hjijelgeke	AN THE STATE OF THE PERSON AS A PERSON OF THE PERSON OF TH	\$3,750.00

Epocharia

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Teamsters 696 D.R.I.V.E. for Kansas

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	10 Whom Expenditure is made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
10/08/24	PATRICK SCHMIDT FOR KS PO BOX 750783 TOPEKA KS 66675	DONATION	\$500.00
			holdenske state og det er en skriver og det er
Proprieta	Subtored Thils Page		\$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$4,250.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	<u> </u>
TROUGNI, BENDERMOTHURGES & CONFERR DISPONIENTS THE US HERRORD (COULTS & OF STRUCTURE)	\$4,250.00